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No.

–

140

141

141A

–

–

144

145

143

146

147

148

149

147

148

–

–

120

122

122A

–

–

121

547

–

160

–

–

–

161

142

Ref Part No.

714D1BP1T

714D1BP1 

11A3J467

16A4C8

NSS

NSS

5-2480C1-5

X1014T63-57

35A2-1326

X1531T736

16A4C9

2630-B1-4

X1530T744

16A4C9

4-2630-B1-4

144452

8281D1AT

8281D1A

11A3C462

16A4C8

NSS

NSS

5976C1P1

5744B1-2

8284D1AP1T

8284D1AP1 

4257B1

NSS

NSS

5976C1P1

35A2-J381

Description

Cylinder Complete

Cylinder  

Stud - Frame HD

Nut - Fr Hd Stud

Plug - Pipe

Plug - Pipe

Cover - Valve

Gasket - Vlv Cover

Capscrew - Vlv Cover

Setscrew - Inlet

Nut - Setscrew

Gasket - Setscrew

Setscrew - Disch

Nut - Setscrew

Gasket - Setscrew

Holder - Valve

Head Frame Complete

Head - Frame

Stud - Dist PC

Nut - Dist PC

Plug - Pipe

Plug - Pipe

Gasket - Frame Head

Gasket - Head to Dist PC

Head-Outer Complete

Head - Outer 

Plug - Adapter

Plug - Pipe

Pipe

Gasket

Capscrew - Outer HD

QTY

–

1

8

8

1

2

8

8

32

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

–

1

8

8

2

2

1

1

–

1

1

1

1

1

8
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