



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



2. CYLINDER COMPLETE - MODEL 11 X 7 ESV NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
_	Cylinder Complete	714D1BP1T	_
140	Cylinder	714D1BP1	1
141	Stud - Frame HD	11A3J467	8
141A	Nut - Fr Hd Stud	16A4C8	8
_	Plug - Pipe	NSS	1
_	Plug - Pipe	NSS	2
144	Cover - Valve	5-2480C1-5	8
145	Gasket - VIv Cover	X1014T63-57	8
143	Capscrew - VIv Cover	35A2-1326	32
146	Setscrew - Inlet	X1531T736	4
147	Nut - Setscrew	16A4C9	4
148	Gasket - Setscrew	2630-B1-4	4
149	Setscrew - Disch	X1530T744	4
147	Nut - Setscrew	16A4C9	4
148	Gasket - Setscrew	4-2630-B1-4	4
_	Holder - Valve	144452	1
_	Head Frame Complete	8281D1AT	_
120	Head - Frame	8281D1A	1
122	Stud - Dist PC	11A3C462	8
122A	Nut - Dist PC	16A4C8	8
_	Plug - Pipe	NSS	2
_	Plug - Pipe	NSS	2
121	Gasket - Frame Head	5976C1P1	1
547	Gasket - Head to Dist PC	5744B1-2	1
_	Head-Outer Complete	8284D1AP1T	_
160	Head - Outer	8284D1AP1	1
_	Plug - Adapter	4257B1	1
_	Plug - Pipe	NSS	1
_	Pipe	NSS	1
161	Gasket	5976C1P1	1
142	Capscrew - Outer HD	35A2-J381	8